
Team Schedule
Middle School
12/13/2020 to 3/1/2021

Lacey Twp High School
73 Haines Street
Lanoka Harbor, NJ 08734

Aimee DelVento
School Phone: 609-971-2020
Fax: 609-242-0873
adelvento@laceyschools.org

Basketball
Boys Middle School

Place Time
Monday 01/11/21 Central Regional Middle School Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/14/21 Central Regional Middle School Away 3:45 PM

Tuesday 01/19/21 Lake Riviera Middle School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/21/21 Lake Riviera Middle School Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 01/26/21 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/28/21 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Away 3:45 PM

Tuesday 02/02/21 Christa McAuliffe MS Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 02/04/21 Christa McAuliffe MS Away 3:45 PM

Girls Middle School
Place Time

Monday 01/11/21 Central Regional Middle School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/14/21 Central Regional Middle School Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 01/19/21 Lake Riviera Middle School Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/21/21 Lake Riviera Middle School Away 3:45 PM

Tuesday 01/26/21 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/28/21 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 02/02/21 Christa McAuliffe MS Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 02/04/21 Christa McAuliffe MS Home 3:45 PM

Wrestling
Boys Middle School

Place Time
Wednesday 01/06/21 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Home 3:45 PM

Wednesday 01/13/21 Lake Riviera Middle School Home 3:45 PM

Wednesday 01/20/21 Central Regional Middle School Away 3:45 PM

Wednesday 01/27/21 Christa McAuliffe MS Away 3:45 PM

 Principal Athletic Director

. Gregory Brandis . Aimee DelVento
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